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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 FRA

2 NOR

3 HUN

4 GER

5 KAZ

6 DEN

7 HUN

8 DEN

9 GER

10 KAZ

11 GER

12 FRA

13 NOR

14 KAZ

15 DEN

Guest

GER

KAZ

DEN

NOR

HUN

FRA

FRA

NOR

KAZ

DEN

HUN

NOR

HUN

FRA

GER

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
22.

FRA:

NOR:

HUN:

GER:

KAZ:

DEN:

HUN:

DEN:

GER:

KAZ:

GER:

FRA:

NOR:

KAZ:

DEN:

16.

25.

5.

30.

10.

25.

26.

25.

19.

12.

13.

As of THU 13 APR 2017

SARLIEVE-FONFRAID Teo
BILLET Isak
SZELES Martin
SEIDER Moritz
YEREMEYEV Demid
ANDERSEN Daniel
KREISZ Bruno
IVERSEN Mads

EHL Alexander
MAKUTSKI David
BOKK Dominik
RICHARD Gaetan
REKSTAD Sander
MURATOV Batyrlan

ANDERSEN Lucas

Best Players
GER:

KAZ:

DEN:

NOR:

HUN:

FRA:

FRA:

NOR:

KAZ:

DEN:

HUN:

NOR:

HUN:

FRA:

GER:

8.

1.

17.

24.

3.

25.

16.

21.

21.

22.

15.

10.

22.

APPENDINO Nicolas
KARATAYEYV Denis
RONDBJERG Jonas
MARTHINSEN Kristian
SANDOR Florian
RICHARD Gaetan
BERARD Benjamin
SOLEM Samuel
DANIYAR Sayan
MADSEN David
DEZSI Bence
MEISINGSET Jonas
SZIGETI Akos
LOIZEAU Teemu

WOHLGEMUTH Tim
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